
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Max Hill 2 21/6:08.363 17.097 17.541 17.213 17.351 17.426

2 Luke Crowley 1 21/6:10.462 17.312 17.641 17.341 17.438 17.537

3 Toby Fleming 4 21/6:11.351 17.088 17.683 17.341 17.482 17.583

4 Heath Johnson 5 21/6:14.307 17.351 17.824 17.433 17.516 17.586

5 Kyle Francis 3 20/6:05.441 17.529 18.272 17.698 17.785 17.892

6 Rodman Richards 6 20/6:05.757 17.500 18.288 17.569 17.689 17.818

7 Chris Schmidt 7 20/6:07.535 17.643 18.377 17.849 18.004 18.168

8 Chris Goldsmith 8 20/6:11.724 17.875 18.586 17.972 18.132 18.292

Top Qualifiers

Pos Driver Name Best Result

1 Max Hill 21/6:08.363 (3)

2 Luke Crowley 21/6:10.462 (3)

3 Toby Fleming 21/6:11.351 (3)

4 Heath Johnson 21/6:14.307 (3)

5 David Dalton 20/6:02.767 (3)

6 Kyle Francis 20/6:05.441 (3)

7 Rodman Richards 20/6:05.757 (3)

8 Chris Schmidt 20/6:07.535 (3)

9 Kevin Aslett 20/6:09.872 (3)

10 Chris Goldsmith 20/6:11.724 (3)
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Round Q3  Race 5 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (Heat 2/2)



Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Name Crowley Hill Francis Fleming Johnson Richards Schmidt Goldsmith

Lap 1 2/17.344
21/6:04.224

1/17.274
21/6:02.754

4/17.855
21/6:14.955

3/17.423
21/6:05.883

8/19.285
19/6:06.415

5/18.004
20/6:00.080

7/18.628
20/6:12.560

6/18.448
20/6:08.960

Lap 2 2/17.453
21/6:05.369

1/17.097
21/6:00.896

4/17.529
21/6:11.532

3/17.877
21/6:10.650

8/18.089
20/6:13.740

5/18.166
20/6:01.700

6/17.643
20/6:02.710

7/18.346
20/6:07.940

Lap 3 2/17.629
21/6:06.982

1/17.334
21/6:01.935

4/17.791
21/6:12.225

3/17.716
21/6:11.112

6/17.374
20/6:04.987

5/17.506
21/6:15.732

8/19.419
20/6:11.267

7/18.116
20/6:06.067

Lap 4 2/17.684
21/6:08.078

1/17.537
21/6:03.521

4/17.833
21/6:12.792

3/17.755
21/6:11.548

6/17.431
20/6:00.895

5/17.579
21/6:14.089

8/19.017
20/6:13.535

7/18.239
20/6:05.745

Lap 5 2/17.441
21/6:07.714

1/17.175
21/6:02.951

4/17.990
21/6:13.792

3/17.679
21/6:11.490

6/18.217
20/6:01.584

5/18.441
21/6:16.723

8/18.480
20/6:12.748

7/19.247
20/6:09.584

Lap 6 2/17.337
21/6:07.108

1/17.821
21/6:04.833

4/17.897
21/6:14.133

3/17.088
21/6:09.383

5/17.351
21/6:17.115

6/18.239
21/6:17.773

7/18.344
20/6:11.770

8/20.540
20/6:16.453

Lap 7 2/17.589
21/6:07.431

1/17.184
21/6:04.266

4/18.407
21/6:15.906

3/17.281
21/6:08.457

5/17.589
21/6:16.008

6/17.752
21/6:17.061

7/18.094
20/6:10.357

8/17.947
20/6:13.951

Lap 8 2/17.780
21/6:08.175

1/17.564
21/6:04.838

6/19.476
20/6:01.945

3/17.837
21/6:09.222

4/17.774
21/6:15.664

5/17.730
21/6:16.470

7/18.002
20/6:09.068

8/18.481
20/6:13.410

Lap 9 2/17.877
21/6:08.979

1/17.525
21/6:05.192

6/17.653
20/6:00.958

3/17.634
21/6:09.343

4/17.631
21/6:15.062

5/17.697
21/6:15.933

7/18.122
20/6:08.331

8/18.714
20/6:13.507

Lap 10 3/18.876
21/6:11.721

1/18.296
21/6:07.095

6/17.839
20/6:00.540

2/17.510
21/6:09.180

4/17.725
21/6:14.779

5/17.500
21/6:15.089

7/19.216
20/6:09.930

8/18.021
20/6:12.198

Lap 11 3/17.649
21/6:11.622

1/17.675
21/6:07.466

6/21.645
20/6:07.118

2/17.997
21/6:09.976

4/17.828
21/6:14.743

5/17.910
21/6:15.182

7/18.474
20/6:09.889

8/18.603
20/6:12.185

Lap 12 3/17.381
21/6:11.070

1/17.538
21/6:07.535

6/17.682
20/6:05.995

2/17.722
21/6:10.158

4/17.639
21/6:14.383

5/19.638
20/6:00.270

7/18.095
20/6:09.223

8/18.756
20/6:12.430

Lap 13 2/17.312
21/6:10.492

1/17.511
21/6:07.550

6/18.632
20/6:06.506

3/17.921
21/6:10.634

4/17.496
21/6:13.847

5/17.988
20/6:00.231

7/18.280
20/6:08.945

8/18.837
20/6:12.762

Lap 14 8/35.388
20/6:18.200

1/17.688
21/6:07.829

5/18.050
20/6:06.113

2/17.568
21/6:10.512

3/19.006
21/6:15.653

4/18.435
20/6:00.836

6/18.555
20/6:09.099

7/18.046
20/6:11.916

Lap 15 8/35.076
19/6:19.767

1/17.664
21/6:08.036

5/17.929
20/6:05.611

2/17.887
21/6:10.853

3/17.775
21/6:15.494

4/18.102
20/6:00.916

6/18.201
20/6:08.760

7/19.948
20/6:13.719

Lap 16 8/17.565
19/6:16.890

1/17.581
21/6:08.109

5/18.327
20/6:05.669

2/17.931
21/6:11.209

3/17.517
21/6:15.017

4/17.616
20/6:00.379

6/17.877
20/6:08.059

7/18.311
20/6:13.250

Lap 17 8/18.060
19/6:14.905

1/17.743
21/6:08.373

4/18.904
20/6:06.399

2/17.404
21/6:10.872

3/17.515
21/6:14.593

5/23.739
20/6:07.108

6/18.687
20/6:08.393

7/18.772
20/6:13.379

Lap 18 8/17.329
19/6:12.368

1/17.482
21/6:08.304

4/18.208
20/6:06.274

2/17.795
21/6:11.029

3/18.093
21/6:14.891

5/17.644
20/6:06.318

6/18.679
20/6:08.681

7/17.875
20/6:12.497

Lap 19 8/17.692
19/6:10.462

1/17.488
21/6:08.248

4/17.957
20/6:05.899

2/17.516
21/6:10.861

3/17.656
21/6:14.674

5/18.117
20/6:06.108

6/17.766
20/6:07.978

7/17.973
20/6:11.811

Lap 20 1/17.746
21/6:08.469

4/17.837
20/6:05.441

2/17.815
21/6:11.024

3/17.612
21/6:14.433

5/17.954
20/6:05.757

6/17.956
20/6:07.535

7/18.504
20/6:11.724

Lap 21 1/17.440
21/6:08.363

2/17.995
21/6:11.351

3/17.704
21/6:14.307
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